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oNo,;24/79 Executrve'Enjiter 
Rural Work_ Department 

This Agreement, made the .h..CMBD day of Year -2025-26 
Between Executive Engineer, Rural Works Department, Works Division, Barsoi. 
Katihar of the one part, and Umakant Singh, Officer Colony, Mirchaibari, 
Katihar, District- Katihar, Pincode � 854105 (Bid Id.- 611727) 

Whereas the Employer is desirous that the Contractor execute Initial 
Rectification, Minor improvement, Surface renewal, Construction of 

bridge/drainage/protection and performance based Rural Road contractor the 
Operatiori & Management Services of Road/Construction of Bridge Package No.. 
RRSMP/P4-25,BARSOI / 05 (Tender Id.- 139661 ) (Block - Barsoi) and the 
Employer has accepted the Bid by the Contractor for the execution of such The 
Works &Services and the renmedying of any defect therein, at a contract price of 
Rs.- 37,63,68,683.00 ( Thirty Seven Crore Sixty Three Lakh Sixty Eight 
Thousands Six Hundred Eighty Three Rupees) Only. 

Exgcutie Engineer 
Rural Woks Department 

Bgkoivision, Barsoi 



1. 

2. 

3 

SI. 
No. 

1 

2 

3 

6 

8 

10 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Package Number 

RRSMP/24-25,BARSOI/ 05 

RRSMP/24-25,BARSOI /05 

RRSMPI24-25,BARSOI/ 05 

RRSMPI24-25,BARSOI /05 

RRSMP/24-25, BA RSOI /05 

RRSMP/24-25, BARSOI /05 

RRSMPI24-25,BARSOI /05 

RRSMP/24-25,BARSOI / 05 

RRSMP/24-25, BARSOI / 05 

RRSMPI24-25,BARSOI / 05 

RRSMP/24-25,BA RSOI/ 05 

RRSMP/24-25,BARSOI/ 05 

RRSMP/24-25,BARSOI / 05 

RRSMPI24-25,BARSOI /05 

RRSMP/24-25,BA RSOI/ 05 

NOW THIS AGREEMENT 

(2) 

Road Name 

Sanjhia More to Sanjhia East Tola. 
LOS3 TO6 To Phugaon. 

Belwa panchayat Bhawan To Bairangi Tola. 
Darhai Chowk Sahapara To Dighipokhar Hote 
Huye Dakait Puja School Tak. 
LO33 TO2 Sorakhal To Bhawanipur. 

LO36 TO1 To Baje Dogachh. 
Repair of road from Barsoi Dakaitpuja To 
Maheshpur. 
Thana Chowk To Durga Asthan Hote Huye 
Harjan Tola Ajamnagar. 
Repair of road from Kaji Tola To Bariyol Via 
Shivnandanpur. 
LO37 Jafarpur To Chaugachhi. 

L025 T04 Maheshpur To Kusiyarmora. 
LO26 T06 Karimganj To Chandpura. 
Chikni Tola To Dhum Tola School. 

Chikni Tola To Bishanpur Harijan Tola. 
Repair of P.W.D. Road Purab Chikni Tola 
Chauk To Sankola. 

Total : 

Length 
(KM) 
1.005 

1.000 

0.600 

1.274 

0.880 

3.010 

7.280 

1.380 

8.250 

1.790 

1.920 

2.020 

1.800 

2.410 

3.730 

38.349 

WITNESSETH and the Parties here to agree as follows: 
In this Agreement, words and expression shall have the same meanings as are respectively assigned to them in the General Condition hereafter referred to , and they shall be deemed to form and be read and construed as part of this Agreement. 

In consideration of the payments to be made by the E/l to the Contractor as hereinafter mentioned, the Contractor hereby covenants with the E/M to execute and complete the works and remedy and defects therein in conformity in all aspects with the provisions of the Contract. 

The E/T hereby covenants to pay the Contractor in consideration or the execution and completion of the works and the remedying the defects wherein the contract Price or such other sum as may become payable under the provisions of the contract at the times and in the 
manner prescribed by the contract. 

Eecutive Engineer 
Rural Works Department 

Barsoi 2Worksision, 



4 The following documents shall be deemed to form and be read and construed as part of this 
Agreements, viz: 

i) 
ii) 
ii) 
iv) 

V) 

vi) 

vii) 
vii) 

ix) 

X) 

xi) 

Letter of Acceptance; 
Contractor's Bid; 
Section VI� General Conditions, 
Section VII � Particular Conditions 

In the presence of: 

Section V_ Technical Specifications (General And Supplementary Technical 
Specifications) 
Appendix A- Drawings 
Section IV � Works Schedule/BOQ 
Quality Plan for Output and Performance Based Road Contract as per Clause 
Al4.1 of the Technical Specifications. 

Appendices to the Contract. 
Addenda Issued during bid period. 
Any other relevant documents listed in the Particular Conditions together with any 
post bid correspondence. 

In witness where of the parties there to have caused this Agreement to be executed the day 

and year first before written. 

The Common Seal of 

(3) 

Was hereunto affixed in the presence of : 

Signed, Sealed and Delivered by the said. 

Binding Signature of Employer... 

Binding Signature of Contractor.. 

Executrve Engineer 
Rural Works Department 
NWorks Division, Barsoi 



2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Name of Contractor and 

Address 

Registration No./ Department 

Mobile No. 

E-mail ld 

PAN 

GST 

RRSMP (H0t iu qg JooloI Jo) 

News Paper in which Tender 
Published 

Notice Inviting Tender 

Package No. 

AMOUNT (in Lakh) & DATE 
OF ADMINISTRATIVE 

APPROVAL 
AMOUNT & DATE OF 

TECHNICAL SANCTION 

Amount Put to Bid (in Lakh) 

Below 

Tender Awarded Work 

Agreement No./Year 

Date of Work Order 

Date of Completion 

!. 

-

Umakant Singh 
Officer Colony, Mirchaibari, Katihar District 

Katihar, Pincode-854105 

(Bid Id.-611727) 

1220113/ Class-1 

7004204747 

umakantsingh08@gmail.com 

AQDPS7074H 

10AQDPS7074H1ZU 

News Paper 
Date of Publication 

PR No. 

Date of Receipt 

RRSMP-12/2024-25 

06-May-2022 to 05-May-2027 

RRSMP/24-25,BARSOI / 05 

4399.43200 Lakh 

Tender Id.- 139661 (Block-Barsoi) 

4260.93833 Lakh 

- Danik Jagran 

45001.963 Lakh/Lt. No.- 379 Dt.- 14.02.2025 

11.67 % 

- 26.03.2025 

3763.68683 Lakh 

2A..CMBD/2025-26 

ExecutivEngineer 
Rural Works Department 
Oion, Barsoi 



Name of Bank :- State Bank of India, Bailey Road Branch, Patna (IFSC Code- SBINO006379) 

Contractor Name :- Umakant Singh 

Package No. 

1 

RRSMP (Rt ntu qg JooJo Jo ) 

2 

:- RRSMP/24-25 Brsoi/05 

System Gendrated BG with 
SFMS (Structured Financial 
Messaging Services) Number 

6370325BGOY00147 

6370325BGOY00148 

Date 

24.07.2025-22.07.2026 

24.07.2025-22.08.2032 

1,73,13,000.00 

1,88,19,000.00 

Executive Engineer 
Rural Works Department 

Works Piision, Barsoi 



You HT � RRSMP/24-25,BARSOI / 05 

Hdo T TH :- Umakant Singh 

HO 

1 

3 

4 

5 
6 

7 

10 

11 

12 
13 
14 

RRSMP (4RIHt niu qg joooi sol ) 

15 

2 

Sanjhia More to Sanjhia East Tola. 

LO53 TO6 To Phugaon. 

Tola. 
Belwa panchayat Bhawan To Bairangi 

Darhai Chowk Sahapara To Dighipokhar 

Hote Huye Dakait Puja School Tak. 

LO33 TO2 Sorakhal To Bhawanipur. 

LO36 TO 1 To Baje Dogachh. 

Repair of road from Barsoi Dakaitpuja To 

Maheshpur. 
Thana Chowk To Durga Asthan Hote 

Huye Harjan Tola Ajamnagar. 

Repair of road from Kaji Tola To Bariyol 

Via Shivnandanpur. 
L037 Jafarpur To Chaugachhi. 

L025 TO4 Maheshpur To Kusiyarmora. 

L026 TO6 Karimganj To Chandpura. 

Chikni Tola To Dhum Tola School. 

Chikni Tola To Bishanpur Harijan Tola. 

Repair of P.W.D. Road Purab Chikni 

Tola Chauk To Sankola. 

Total : 

Rate Quoted (@-11.67% Below 

139661 gef fdaruf 

3 
64.069 

38.48331 

27.469 

53.82802 

83.47988 
126.12017 

567.72128 

79.346 

1331.78559 

155.17259 

159.67014 

131.24327 

64.97043 

194.34765 

212.40141 

3290.10774 

2906.15217 

4 

3.000 

10.321 
1.709 

9.515 

7.357 
34.752 

67.441 

4.308 

115.796 

15.105 

22.294 

20.824 
15.522 
28.250 

34.601 

390.795 

345.18922 

0.00 
16.30769 

0.00 

11.39398 

10.728 12 

54.51083 

96.79572 

0.00 

202.52741 

19.43441 

27.00586 
30.12173 

21.67757 

42.11935 

47.41859 

580.04126 
512.35044 

Executive Engineer 
Rurai Works Department 
Works sDivision, Barsoi 
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